
Bites 

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

Mini Poppadoms 
Curry Salt
73 kcal  |  305 kJ

Marinated Olives
160 kcal  |  669 kJ

NGCI VG

NGCI VG

Kale Fritters  
119 kcal  |  498 kJ

VG

Small Plates

British Pork Scotch Egg 
Homemade Brown Sauce & Watercress Salad 
592 kcal  |  2477 kJ

NGCI

Smoked Salmon
Whipped Crème Fraîche, Pickled Cucumber & Dill 
206 kcal  |  861 kJ

NGCI

Beetroot Tartare 
Vegan Feta, Pickled Shallot, Puffed Rice & Radish
223 kcal  |  933 kJ

NGCI VG

Seasonal Soup of the Day 
Grilled Sourdough & Netherend Butter 

Wild Mushroom Bruschetta 
Cavolo Nero Pesto, Pickled Chilli & Grilled Ciabatta  
470 kcal  |  1966 kJ

NGCIA VG

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Salads 

Caesar Salad 
Romaine Lettuce, Sourdough Crumb & Parmesan 
911 kcal  |  3812 kJ

Add a Protein
Chargrilled Chicken
217 kcal  |  908 kJ

NGCI

Laverstoke Park Mozzarella
382 kcal  |  1599 kJ

NGCI V

Roasted Artichoke & Pear Salad 
Romaine Lettuce, Vegan Feta, Roasted Artichoke & Horseradish Dressing 
306 kcal  |  1280 kJ

NGCI V VGA

£12.00

£12.00

£7.00

£7.00

Sharing 
Nachos 
Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce, Spring Onion, Red Chilli & Coriander 
1036 kcal  |  4335 kJ

NGCI VG

Honey Glazed Chicken Wings 
Smoked Paprika & Pink Garlic Mayonnaise 
896 kcal  |  3749 kJ

NGCI

Loaded Fries 
Truffle Mayonnaise, Cheese Sauce & Crispy Shallots 
1457 kcal  |  6096 kJ

NGCI VG

Nachos, Chicken Wings & Loaded Fries Platter 
1694 kcal  |  7088 kJ

NGCI

Indian Thali 
Tandoori Paneer, Lentil & Chickpea Pakora, Rice Salad, Grilled 
Chapati, Fried Kale, Smoked Aubergine, Cucumber Yoghurt
1700 kcal  |  7113 kJ

V VGA

Tear & Share Bread
Mozzarella, Basil Pesto, Caramelised Onion & Garlic Aioli 
1091 kcal  |  4565 kJ

V

£8.00

£12.00

£10.00

£18.00

£18.00

£8.00

All served with Skin on Chips, Brioche Bun, Gem Lettuce & Dill Pickle 
Burgers 

Chargrilled Beef Burger with Cheddar Cheese
1281 kcal  |  5360 kJ

NGCIA

Jerk-Style British Chicken Thigh  
997 kcal  |  4171 kJ

NGCIA

Bhaji Burger with Coconut & Cucumber Yoghurt 
1389 kcal  |  5812 kJ

NGCIA VG

NGCI VUpgrade Your Burger Cheese
Mature Cheddar, Somerset Brie or Stilton 

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

£2.00

Sides

Roasted Root Vegetable & Potato Gratin 
251 kcal  |  1050 kJ

NGCI VG

Mashed Potatoes 
264 kcal  |  1105 kJ

NGCI VG

Sautéed Seasonal Greens 
29 kcal  |  121 kJ

NGCI VG

Glazed Chantenay Carrots
61 kcal  |  255 kJ

NGCI VG

Skin on Chips 
627 kcal  |  2623 kJ

NGCI VG

Polenta Fries 
346 kcal  |  1448 kJ

V

Dressed Salad 
37 kcal  |  155 kJ

NGCI VG

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Low
0.1-0.5 kg CO2e

Medium
0.6-1.5 kg CO2e

High
1.6+ kg CO2e

To help you make more informed decisions about the carbon 
footprint of your meal we have labelled all dishes with a low, 
medium or high rating:

Better for the planet

Pizza

£15.00Pepperoni, Roasted Red Onion & Pickled Chilli 
1359 kcal  |  5686 kJ

£15.00BBQ Ham Hock, Ricotta & Watercress 
1310 kcal  |  5481 kJ

£2.00Additional Toppings 
Olives | Pepperoni | Vegan Pepperoni | BBQ Ham Hock | Mozzarella 

£15.00Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion & Rocket 
1154 kcal  |  4828 kJ

V

£14.00Margherita 
958 kcal  |  4008 kJ

V VGA

Bar & Lounge Menu

= 
= 

= 

=Suitable for Vegans

Vegan available on request
Suitable for Vegetarians

Non gluten containing ingredientVG

VGA
V

NGCI

= Non gluten containing ingredient 
available on request

NGCIA

For all allergies and dietary requirements please see our allergen tablet or speak to a 
member of our front of house team, we are happy to guide you through your choices 
to suit your requirements.

Kcal and kJ are based on an average serving. Adults need 2000 kcal per day. If you are 
on a Dinner inclusive package, your package entitles you to a £29.00 allowance 
towards food, anything above £29.00 will be charged.

Add a Sauce

All served with a Dressed Side Salad 
Grills

8oz British Sirloin Steak 
358 kcal  |  1498 kJ

£26.00NGCIA

10oz British Pork Rib Eye Steak 
467 kcal  |  1954 kJ

£18.00NGCIA

Half Roasted Chicken with Lemon & Rosemary 
464 kcal  |  1941 kJ

£16.00NGCIA

Truffle Mayonnaise £3.00NGCI VG

Béarnaise 
334 kcal  |  1397 kJ

146 kcal  |  619 kJ

£3.00NGCI V

Peppercorn
113 kcal  |  473 kJ

£3.00

£16.00

£20.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

Moules Marinière  
White Wine Sauce & Sourdough Bread 
684 kcal  |  2862 kJ

NGCIA

Favourites 

Slow Roasted Pork Belly 
Mashed Potato, Glazed Apples, Kale, Mustard & Madeira Cream Sauce
920 kcal  |  3849 kJ

NGCI

Chicken & Seasonal Vegetable Pie 
Served with a side of your choice 
1193 kcal  |  4992 kJ

VGA

Butter Chicken Masala 
Pilau Rice, Grilled Chapati & Mango Chutney 
967 kcal  |  4046 kJ

NGCIA VGA

Fish & Chips 
Battered Haddock, Chips, Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Mushy Peas 
1305 kcal  |  5460 kJ

NGCI

Venison Sausage & Mash 
Braised Red Cabbage, Caramelised Onion Gravy & Yorkshire Pudding
1134 kcal  |  4740 kJ


