Bites

Marinated Olives 160 kcal 669 kJ	NGCI	VG	0.1	£5.00
Mini Poppadoms Curry Salt 73 kcal 305 kJ	NGCI	VG	0.1	£4.00
Kale Fritters VG 119 kcal 498 kJ			0.1 _{sg COx}	£4.00

Small Plates

Small Plates	
Wild Mushroom Bruschetta NGCIA VG Cavolo Nero Pesto, Pickled Chilli & Grilled Ciabatta 470 kcal 1966 kJ	0.2 kg co,e £7.00
British Pork Scotch Egg NGCI Homemade Brown Sauce & Watercress Salad 592 kcal 2477 kJ	0.7 £8.00
Smoked Salmon NGCI Whipped Crème Fraîche, Pickled Cucumber & Dill 206 kcal 861 kJ	0.5 kg co,e £9.00
Beetroot Tartare NGCI VG Vegan Feta, Pickled Shallot, Puffed Rice & Radish 223 kcal 933 kJ	0.1 £7.00
Seasonal Soup of the Day Grilled Sourdough & Netherend Butter	£7.00

Salads

Caesar Salad

Laverstoke Park Mozzarella NGCI V

700 keel | 1500 kl

Tear & Share Bread V

1091 kcal | 4565 kJ

Mozzarella, Basil Pesto, Caramelised Onion & Garlic Aioli

Romaine Lettuce, Sourdough Crumb & Parmesan 911 kcal 3812 kJ	kg CO,e	£12.00
Roasted Artichoke & Pear Salad NGCI V VGA Romaine Lettuce, Vegan Feta, Roasted Artichoke & Horseradish Dressing 306 kcal 1280 kJ	0.2 kg co,e	£12.00
Add a Protein		
Chargrilled Chicken NGCI 217 kcal 908 kJ	0.2 kg co,e	£7.00

382 kcal 1599 kJ		
Sharing Nachos NGCI VG	<u> </u>	
Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce, Spring Onion, Red Chilli & Coriander 1036 kcal 4335 kJ	0.2 kg CO ₂ e	28.00
Honey Glazed Chicken Wings NGCI Smoked Paprika & Pink Garlic Mayonnaise 896 kcal 3749 kJ	1.3 kg co _z e	£12.00
Loaded Fries NGCI VG Truffle Mayonnaise, Cheese Sauce & Crispy Shallots 1457 kcal 6096 kJ	0.5 kg co _r e	£10.00
Nachos, Chicken Wings & Loaded Fries Platter NGCI 1694 kcal 7088 kJ	0.7 kg CO ₂ e	£18.00
Indian Thali V VGA Tandoori Paneer, Lentil & Chickpea Pakora, Rice Salad, Grilled Chapati, Fried Kale, Smoked Aubergine, Cucumber Yoghurt 1700 kcal 7113 kJ	0.7	£18.00



Grills All served with a Dressed Side Salad 8oz British Sirloin Steak NGCIA 358 kcal 1498 kJ	10 kg co,e	£26.00
10oz British Pork Rib Eye Steak NGCIA 467 kcal 1954 kJ	1.2 kg CO,e	£18.00
Half Roasted Chicken with Lemon & Rosemary NGCIA 464 kcal 1941 kJ	0.8 kg CO,e	£16.00
Add a Sauce		
Truffle Mayonnaise NGCI VG 146 kcal 619 kJ	0.2 kg CO2e	£3.00
Béarnaise NGCI V 334 kcal 1397 kJ	0.7	£3.00
Peppercorn 113 kcal 473 kJ	0.3 kg CO ₂ e	£3.00

Favourites

0.6 £12.00

1.0 £7.00

0.7

00.8£

Moules Marinière NGCIA White Wine Sauce & Sourdough Bread 684 kcal 2862 kJ	1.1 kg co _i e	£16.00
Slow Roasted Pork Belly NGCI Mashed Potato, Glazed Apples, Kale, Mustard & Madeira Cream Sauce 920 kcal 3849 kJ	1.2 kg co _i e	£20.00
Chicken & Seasonal Vegetable Pie VGA Served with a side of your choice 1193 kcal 4992 kJ	1.2 kg co _t e	£16.00
Butter Chicken Masala NGCIA VGA Pilau Rice, Grilled Chapati & Mango Chutney 967 kcal 4046 kJ	1.2 kg co _i e	£16.00
Fish & Chips NGCI Battered Haddock, Chips, Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Mushy Peas 1305 kcal 5460 kJ	0.9 kg co.e	£16.00

VG = Suitable for Vegans

Venison Sausage & Mash

1134 kcal | 4740 kJ

NGCI = Non gluten containing ingredient

VGA = Vegan available on request
V = Suitable for Vegetarians

NGCIA = Non gluten containing ingredient available on request

1.7 £16.00

For all allergies and dietary requirements please see our allergen tablet or speak to a member of our front of house team, we are happy to guide you through your choices to suit your requirements.

Braised Red Cabbage, Caramelised Onion Gravy & Yorkshire Pudding

Kcal and kJ are based on an average serving. Adults need 2000 kcal per day. If you are on a Dinner inclusive package, your package entitles you to a £29.00 allowance towards food, anything above £29.00 will be charged.

Burgers

All served with Skin on Chips, Brioche Bun, Gem Lettuce & Dill Pickle

Chargrilled Beef Burger with Cheddar Cheese NGCIA

1281 kcal 5360 kJ	kg CO ₂ e
Jerk-Style British Chicken Thigh NGCIA 997 kcal 4171 kJ	1.2 £15.00
Bhaji Burger with Coconut & Cucumber Yoghurt NGCIA VG 1389 kcal 5812 kJ	0.7 £14.00
Upgrade Your Burger Cheese NGCI V	£2.00

Mature Cheddar, Somerset Brie or Stilton		£2.00
Pizza		
Margherita V VGA 958 kcal 4008 kJ	0.8 kg co,e	£14.00
Pepperoni, Roasted Red Onion & Pickled Chilli 1359 kcal 5686 kJ	1.0 kg CO ₂ e	£15.00
Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion & Rocket V 1154 kcal 4828 kJ	1.2 kg COze	£15.00
BBQ Ham Hock, Ricotta & Watercress 1310 kcal 5481 kJ	1.3 kg coze	£15.00
Additional Toppings Olives Pepperoni Vegan Pepperoni BBQ Ham Hock Mozzarella		£2.00

Sides

Roasted Root Vegetable & Potato Gratin NGCI VG 251 kcal 1050 kJ	0.1 £4.50
Mashed Potatoes NGCI VG 264 kcal 1105 kJ	0.1 £4.50
Sautéed Seasonal Greens NGCI VG 29 kcal 121 kJ	0.2 £4.50
Glazed Chantenay Carrots NGCI VG 61 kcal 255 kJ	0.2 £4.50
Skin on Chips NGCI VG 627 kcal 2623 kJ	0.1 £4.50
Polenta Fries V 346 kcal 1448 kJ	0.1 £4.50
Dressed Salad NGCI VG 37 kcal 155 kJ	0.1 £4.50



Better for the planet

To help you make more informed decisions about the carbon footprint of your meal we have labelled all dishes with a low, medium or high rating:



Medium 0.6-1.5 kg CO2e



High 1.6+ kg CO2e

8.2 \$15.00